## Vol.<u>may</u>Page 15235

## Vol.<u>M96</u> Page 16575

STATE OF Oregon

## COUNTY OF Klamath

WHEREAS, on the <u>14th</u> (lay of <u>Nay</u> A.D., 19<u>96</u>, Jeri J. Burroughs, an unmarried woman and <u>Geraldine I. Burroughs</u>, an unmarried woman did execute one catain note, described as follows:

'11 MAY 24 P3:50

ASSIGNT JENT OF DEED OF TRUST

'96

)

11 -6 A11:08 WTC338065HF

Being in the principal sum of \$ 45,900.00 payable to the order of Forest Products Federal Credit Union in monthly installine Interest as therein provided; and which said note is described in a cervain Deed of Trust executed by in monthly installments and bearing

Jeri J. Burroughs, an unmarried woman and Geraldine I. Burroughs, an unmarried wom to Page

The Easterly 65 feet of Lots 38, 30, 40 and 41, Block 12, ST. FRANCIS PARK, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT THE NOTARY FOR THE ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF THUST PREVIOUSLY RECORDED IN VOL M96, Page 15235 in the Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

NOW, THEREFORE, KNOLV ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That

Forest Products Federal Credit Union acting herein by and through a duly authorized of izer, or and in consideration of the sum of \$10.00 and other good and valuable consideration to it in hand prid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged and confessed does hereby transfer, convey, set over and assign unto

OCUL Services, Inc.

E Part of the

1.8

the above described note, togethar with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it may have in and to the above described property and in and to the personal property located thereon.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto the said grants a said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, rights, equities, title and estate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and assigns.

IN WITNESS, WHEREOF, Forest Products	Federal Credit Union
has caused these presents to be executed and to have p	roper seal impressed hereon as of this <u>2414</u> day of
MAY . 13 96.	
	oducts Federal Credit Union
FOTEDT PT	DOUCLS Federal Credit Childh
지수는 것은 것은 것은 같은 것은 것을 많이 못했다.	A
	BY: James chaneau
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AMES C. RENEAU, SPECIALIZED LENDING
	MANAGER
이 것이 같아. 이 것이 같은 물건을 가지 않는 물건을 했다.	
STATE OF OREGON	n na Santa Anna a Santa Anna an Anna an Anna. Anna anna anna anna anna anna anna anna
COUNTY OF KLAMATH )	
COUNTY OF KLAMATH )	
BEFORE ME, the underskined authority, on this day t	personally appeared
JAMES C. RENEAU. , SPECIALIZED LEND	ING MANAGER (title) of , known to me to be the person whose
Forest Products Federal Credit Un	knowledged to me that he/she executed the same as for the
name is subschool to the to begoing instrument, and ac said Forest Products Federal Credi	
Forest Products Federal Credit Union	for the purposes and consideration therein
expressed and in the capacity thorein stated.	
GIVEN under my hand and saal of this office this 2	day of 91 00 , 1976.
	milli Albaltain
Contains star marks and stand of second starting and a start of the second start of th	filler resurve
OFFICIAL SELL	Notary Public
NOTARY PUBLICO REXXIN	in and for LUMALA County.
COMMISSION NO. 1997 9	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT: 3, 1967	
My commission expires:	
This instrument prepared by:	an an Anna an A Anna an Anna an
- アン・ディング いかい しょうしょう アイト なんする 熱熱 醸	

	instri, nient propar	60.0À		16576
F	commission explor			15236
ان بر تر		NHO DE LES		in and flor
	OF OREGON: COU	INTY OF KLAI	ATH : ss.	the 24th day
	or record at request o	f	AmeriTit	Le une <u>2761</u>
		AD 19.90		o clock on Page 15235 Bernetha G. Letsch, Coupty Clerk
	May \$15.00 1111111111111111111111111111111111	ERS ALA	NDE>	By Lucy
	CO 40		DZE	
<i>,</i>			<u></u>	
	e of oregon: CO	UNTY OF KLA	MATH: ss.	
	for record at request	of	AmeriT	A M., and duly recorded in your
	June	A.D., 19 96 ofMort3		on Page Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
	\$10.00/RR			By Clump Sussell
	tas caused these p	Leseuts 10 19 IT	ecuted and t	iene brober estil k reasons presou far de a strand and and and an
	IN VALUESS W	HEREON, F.	1615 544	
	ดวลเว็บว			ter en la facta de la compositiva de l Esta de la compositiva de la compositiv Esta de la compositiva de la compositiv
	THE ELEVANCE MARTE	LING BUILDING	10 m m	east above flowed) of acts, togration with oil that there the light, counting the payment thereof, i can G, an early on a trademiseration
				e sorib od morkgage i mi, and all other age ta, itto and thereachad it and Frand to the breachal proparitiencement thereach
		5 G T V E		
				Kilng Poloting and Cl \$10.50 at Close georgen (v. land) Les con of the see of \$10.50 at Close georgen (v. land) Ich Rinder wieden and contenen (drost trade) (fransie)
	Loron of a dear of the range of	ORE, KMCW)	T WEN BY TI	
	\$21¢3	OFTIN RECOI	is of Kime	th County, 042 joh.
	TILS DOCCH	SUEL 20 CERC	F PREVIOUS	D TO CORRECT THE MOTAET FOR THE ASSIGNMENT
				지수는 사업적 수상 수상 가장 전쟁이 가지 않는다. 이는 사업적 사업을 다 가장 이 가장 이 것이다. 이는 사업적 사업을 다 가장 이 가장 이 가지 않는다.
	r rik 34 K Scorujua		19101000000 1910101000000 1910101000000	30. 40 Hid 11. Black 12. Stark Starts - Statots Cruch Go Fristin The cfirst of sur Louisy
	07350R The Factor		IO WEL	
	desorbed lot, or	the second strates	J OF FRUSTORY REAL PROPERTY	uny Gerrins Martin Digan and Contract and Co
	Y NEBILII	in ny Ang Sti	aun cuvisa	auss and then dine is get at a state the test of the
	5 116 2 21 62 11 Sec. h	and a state of the	and a second sec	o o Dayath 15 the order of To b - Da Tor O b - Osch at In a Sendin Tier
	Burniama			
	neci In Br	0.3 HIG [ * 1 P	ACHILLING MO KON	Centern note - Concernent of the Concernent of t
	CCLNTY OF 1			
	STATE OF	상태가 걸었다. 승규는		
	한 동안 같은 것 같은 한 것 같이?			IGNIVENT OF DESTOR TRUEST VOLUTION - COLOR 16573
1 26 1	Bravench, OR 8099004	97075-1645		WICSRCOTH- North Page 15235
ŧ	COOP COLOG	SOING RETURN	9200	201 (M. 184 193 50)
1. A.	4310			